RESULTATS, 8 JANVIER 2026

Rang N° paire
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1
7
13
14
11

10

17

15

12

18
16

Joueurs

Valérie Stockli
Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Jean-Jacques Dousse

Fabienne Pasquier

Sophie Schaller

Simone Schorderet

Sonia Martin

Emmanuelle Kaelin Murith

Myriam Meyer
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Dominique Dreyer

Marie-Francoise Waeber
Heidi Fuhrer
Arlette D'Eternod

Yvonne Gendre
Solange Wijkstrom

André Binggeli

Francgoise Aebischer

Frangois Stockli
Farideh Hank
Stéphane Jorg

Eugene Pasquier
Sylvia Pulver

Anne Lévy
Jean-Marc Métrailler
Monique Stempfel
Anne-Francine Auberson
Olivier Simioni
Chantal Purro-Moix
Danielle Cosandey
Nicole Jung
Birgit Hofer
Pascale Fuzet
Gérald Jan
Anne Monney-Terrapon

Denise Thalmann

MP
291.9
270.6
256.9
234.9
230.1
220.1
219.4
217.9
214.1
197.6
193.1
192.9
192.1
190.9
180.9
156.9
149.1
136.1

%
70.17
65.05
61.75
56.47
55.31
52.91
52.74
52.38
51.47
47.50
46.42
46.37
46.18
45.89
43.49
37.72
35.84
32.72
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/17
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/18
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2026/01/08/pair/9
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